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Trophy Report SINGLES 3-15-2014
Total Shooters 13

3/15/2014 1:46:11 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B C D
PA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 93 1- B

PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A 92 1- A
PA 12 15691 1.3 BAKER BOB E 91 1- B
PA 86 06041 2.2 PALMER A CRIST 91 1- B

PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 89 1- B
PA 84 00168 2.5 OTT LESTER R 89 1- M
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 87 1- AA
NY 13 15201 3.3 STILSON TREVOR P 80 1- D
PA 01 15556 3.1 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 77 1- B
PA 13 12191 1.2 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ 75 1- D
PA 44 25819 3.2 KRONE JACK C SV 72 1- C
PA 02 10390 3.4 HYDE LINDA D LD 68 1- D
PA 81 01331 1.5 DORMAN PHILIP E VT 62 1- D
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Total Shooters 13

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A 93 1_ A
PA 12 15691 1.3 BAKER BOB E 92 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 90 1_ AA
PA 86 06041 2.2 PALMER A CRIST 89 1_ B
PA 44 25819 3.2 KRONE JACK C SV 87 1_ C
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 86 1_ B
PA 91 01675 2.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 1_ A
PA 13 12191 1.2 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ 82 1_ D
PA 01 15556 3.1 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 82 1_ B
FA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 77 1_ B
NY 13 15201 3.3 STILSON TREVOR P 76 1_ D
PA 81 01331 1.5 DORMAN PHILIP E VT 73 1_ 0
PA 02 10390 3.4 HYDE LINDA 0 LD 70 1_ 0
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Total Shooters 7

From 26. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 22.5 19.5

PA 86 06041 2.5 PALMER A CRIST 93 I- n
PA 12 14520 1.4 SHAFER DEAN R 92 1- 19.5
PA 91 01675 2.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A 86 1- 21. 5
PA 80 06213 2.1 RANCK TERRY R 72 1- 19
PA 44 32012 1.5 MURRAY FRED F SV 65 1- 18
PA 44 34411 2.3 PLOTTS JACK M SV 65 1_ 20
PA 44 23363 1.1 KELLER JAMES G SV 60 1- 18
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Total Shooters 4

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 88 1- AA
PA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 87 1- A
PA 91 01675 1.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A 83 1- A
PA 44 02641 1.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 78 1- D


